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@ 2013 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS PIETERMARITZBURG
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS SOUTH AFRICA

August 31st, 2013 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°34a

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Final Results Men Elite

7 Laps - Distance: 32.9 Km - Average Speed: 19.68 Km/h

Rank N° UCI Code Name National Team Time
1 1 SUI19860513 SCHURTER Nino SWITZERLAND 1:40:17
2 14 GER19820330 FUMIC Manuel GERMANY +00:07
3 8 ESP19780824 HERMIDA RAMOS José Antonio SPAIN +00:21
4 9 FRA19861205 MAROTTE Maxime FRANCE +00:53
5 10 CZE19850108 KULHAVY Jaroslav CZECH REPUBLIC +01:17
6 2 FRA19800816 ABSALON Julien FRANCE +01:31
7 26 GER19820624 MILATZ Moritz GERMANY +01:45
8 3 CZE19901207 CINK Ondrej CZECH REPUBLIC +02:04
9 19 FRA19860305 TEMPIER Stéphane FRANCE +02:19
10 4 SuUI19870718 GIGER Fabian SWITZERLAND +02:30
11 13 CZE19860711 SKARNITZL Jan CZECH REPUBLIC +02:50
12 7 ITA19841012 FONTANA Marco Aurelio ITALY +03:06
13 17 AUT19900424 GEHBAUER Alexander AUSTRIA +03:08
14 15 SWE19850504 LINDGREN Emil SWEDEN +03:11
15 21 JPN19850820 YAMAMOTO Kohei JAPAN +03:14
16 31 POL19900311 KONWA Marek POLAND +03:36
17 16 SuUI19820218 VOGEL Florian SWITZERLAND +03:43
18 34 FRA19760117 MARTINEZ Miguel FRANCE +03:50
19 18 EST19880409 LOO Martin ESTONIA +04:00
20 38 SuUI19880328 FANGER Martin SWITZERLAND +04:10
21 25 AUT19800308 MARKT Karl AUSTRIA +04:42
22 39 SUI19820416 GUJAN Martin SWITZERLAND +04:59
23 40 USA19890428 ETTINGER Stephen UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +05:06
24 22 ESP19840925 MANTECON GUTIERREZ Sergio SPAIN +05:14
25 33 CAN19770414 KABUSH Geoff CANADA +05:17
26 30 SVK19860812 LAMI Michal SLOVAKIA +05:17
27 62 RUS19901204 IVANOV Timofei RUSSIAN FEDERATION +05:21
28 28 BEL19850731 VAN HOOVELS Kevin BELGIUM +05:47
29 35 ITA19851115 TIBERI Andrea ITALY +05:51
30 29 AUT19861124 HOCHENWARTER Uwe AUSTRIA +06:04
31 42 HUN19820918 PARTI Andras HUNGARY +06:08
32 46 USA19751225 WELLS Todd UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +06:17
33 37 CAN19841019 ZANDSTRA Derek CANADA +06:25
34 44 CAN19870716 GAGNE Raphael CANADA +06:32
35 53 GER19750517 KURSCHAT Wolfram GERMANY +07:08
36 50 HUN19900724 JUHASZ Zsolt HUNGARY +07:18
37 48 POR19861112 ROSA David Joao Serralheiro PORTUGAL +07:35
38 43 ISR19890619 HAIMY Shlomi ISRAEL +07:55
39 36 CAN19850529 PLAXTON Max CANADA +08:24
40 20 BRA19890330 AVANCINI Henrique BRAZIL +08:58
41 32 BRA19790814 VALERIANO Rubens BRAZIL +09:09
42 6 AUS19850809 MCCONNELL Daniel AUSTRALIA +09:46
43 72 RUS19900929 PRIADEIN Pavel RUSSIAN FEDERATION +10:01
44 68 CHI19830909 PUSCHEL Javier Eduardo CHILE +10:34
45 55 CAN19870701 JETTE Cameron CANADA +10:54
46 45 BRA19800907 PSCHEIDT Ricardo BRAZIL +11:29

Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
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Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' Panel
OBODOV Joel (ISR) MACCUISH Kevin (CAN)

_ treasury

Oepartmant
Treasury
PROVINCE OF KWAZULU.NATAL  Zull Kingdom. Exceptional

v s e s Aparss)

. i T Timing and Results provided by
?.‘.""‘.’:f""“' 953 BHusquarna IEE A @ GoPro EMEI SHIMANO [T1%]

i) TISSOT

BWIEE WATCNES BINEL



PIETER4 .
MARITZ
BURG%

SOUTH AFRICA

@ 2013 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS PIETERMARITZBURG
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS SOUTH AFRICA

August 31st, 2013 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°34a

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC
Final Results Men Elite

7 Laps - Distance: 32.9 Km - Average Speed: 19.68 Km/h

Rank N° UCI Code Name National Team Time
47 64 RSA19861210 GROUSTRA Renay SOUTH AFRICA +11:47
48 57 BRA19890515 DE PAIVA Sherman BRAZIL +12:19
49 59 RSA19871224 BEUKES Matthys SOUTH AFRICA +12:45
50 54 ITA19890825 TABACCHI Mirko ITALY -1LAP
51 24 SuUI19800510 NAEF Ralph SWITZERLAND -1LAP
52 82 CRC19850615 MONTOYA CANTILLO Paolo Cesar COSTA RICA -1LAP
53 23 RSA19880930 BUYS Philip SOUTH AFRICA -1LAP
54 67 RSA19870327 KNOX Max SOUTH AFRICA -2LAP
55 77 CHI19901106 FARIAS DIAZ Patricio Maximiliano CHILE -2LAP
56 60 RSA19880928 MARAIS Stuart SOUTH AFRICA -2LAP
57 73 USA19731223 BRODERICK Michael UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -2LAP
58 79 ITA19900329 SILVESTRI Elia ITALY -2LAP
59 65 MEX19810513 ESCARCEGA José Juan MEXICO -3LAP
60 58 NAM19851105 KOHNE Heinrich NAMIBIA -3LAP
61 69 AUS19891109 VAN DER PLOEG Paul AUSTRALIA -4LAP
62 76 RSA19760702 SWANEPOEL Ben Melt SOUTH AFRICA -4LAP
63 66 KOR19840207 NA Sang Hoon REPUBLIC OF KOREA -4LAP
64 80 TUR19900410 BOYRAZ Omer Cumhur TURKEY -4LAP
65 81 TUR19800602 MANAVOGLU Salih TURKEY -4LAP
66 78 RSA19890710 FATYI Luthando SOUTH AFRICA -4LAP
67 71 LES19820314 TAABE Tumisang LESOTHO -4LAP
68 63 LES19840922 MONESE Phetetso LESOTHO -5LAP
69 74 LES19810531 MAKATISE Thuso LESOTHO -5LAP

70 ITA19841004 CASAGRANDE Michele ITALY DNF3

49 ARG19870429 SOTO Catriel Andres ARGENTINA DNF3

61 ESP19810928 COLOMA NICOLAS Carlos SPAIN DNF3

41 SWE19880202 WENGELIN Matthias SWEDEN DNF3

5 SUI19840131 FLUCKIGER Lukas SWITZERLAND DNF1

52 AUT19870421 FEDERSPIEL Daniel AUSTRIA DNF1
Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go - DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n - DNS = Did Not Start
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Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' Panel
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August 31st, 2013 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°34b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank N° Name National Team Avg Time Gap
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7
1 1 SCHURTER Nino SUI SWITZERLAND 19.68 1:40:17

14:08 (1) 28:16 (1) 42:31 (1) 56:43 (1) 1:11:06 (1) 1:25:35 (1) 1:40:17 (1)
14:08 (1) 14:08 (4) 14:15 (2) 14:12 (1) 14:23 (3) 14:29 (2) 14:42 (10)

2 14 FUMIC Manuel GER GERMANY 19.66 1:40:24 +00:07
14:28 (10) 28:32 (4) 42:50 (3) 57:05 (3) 1:11:27 (2) 1:25:57 (2) 1:40:24 (2)
14:28 (10) 14:04 (1) 14:18 (3) 14:15 (2) 14:22 (2) 14:30 (3) 14:27 (1)

3 8 HERMIDA RAMOS José Antonio ESP SPAIN 19.62 1:40:38  +00:21
14:18 (2) 28:23 (2) 42:36 (2) 57:00 (2) 1:11:29 (3) 1:26:03 (3) 1:40:38 (3)
14:18 (2) 14:05 (2) 14:13 (1) 14:24 (3) 14:29 (4) 14:3¢ (5) 14:35 (5)

4 9 MAROTTE Maxime FRA FRANCE 19.51 1:41:10 +00:53
14:27 (9) 28:32 (5) 42:59 (4) 57:25 (4) 1:11:55 (4) 1:26:25 (4) 1:41:10 (4)
14:27 (9) 14:05 (2) 14:27 (5) 14:26 (4) 14:30 (5) 14:30 (3) 14:45 (14)

5 10 KULHAVY Jaroslav CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 19.44 1:41:34 +01:17
14:35 (15) 28:53 (11) 43:51 (14) 58:19 (11) 1:12:40 (8) 1:27:05 (5) 1:41:34 (5)
14:35 (15) 14:18 (8) 14:58 (32) 14:28 (6) 14:21 (1) 14:25 (1) 14:29 (2)

6 2 ABSALON Julien FRA FRANCE 19.39 1:41:48 +01:31
14:27 (7) 28:48 (7) 43:19 (7) 57:58 (7) 1:12:40 (6) 1:27:19 (7) 1:41:48 (6)
14:27 (7) 14:21 (12) 14:31 (8) 14:39 (12) 14:42 (8) 14:39 (6) 14:29 (2)

7 26 MILATZ Moritz GER GERMANY 19.35 1:42:02 +01:45
14:31 (12) 28:50 (10) 43:20 (9) 57:57 (5) 1:12:39 (5) 1:27:19 (6) 1:42:02 (7)
14:31 (12) 14:19 (9) 14:30 (6) 14:37 (10) 14:42 (8) 14:40 (7) 14:43 (11)

8 3 CINK Ondrej CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 19.29 1:42:21  +02:04
14:27 (8) 28:47 (6) 43:13 (6) 57:57 (6) 1:12:40 (7) 1:27:24 (8) 1:42:21 (8)
14:27 (8) 14:20 (11) 14:26 (4) 14:44 (15) 14:43 (10) 14:44 (9) 14:57 (23)

-

9 19 TEMPIER Stéphane FRA FRANCE 19.24 1:42:36  +02:19
14:53 (21) 29:12 (16) 43:45 (13) 58:18 (10) 1:12:54 (9) 1:27:44 (9) 1:42:36 (9)
14:53 (21) 14:19 (9) 14:33 (9) 14:33 (8) 14:36 (7) 14:50 (11) 14:52 (19)

10 4 GIGER Fabian SuI SWITZERLAND 19.21 1:42:47 +02:30
14:18 (3) 28:26 (3) 43:06 (5) 58:00 (9) 1:12:54 (10) 1:28:03 (10) 1:42:47 (10)
14:18 (3) 14:08 (4) 14:40 (14) 14:54 (20) 14:54 (17) 15:09 (19) 14:44 (13)

11 13 SKARNITZL Jan CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 19.14 1:43:07 +02:50
14:36 (16) 29:03 (15) 43:52 (15) 58:38 (14) 1:13:30 (12) 1:28:21 (11) 1:43:07 (11)
14:36 (16) 14:27 (15) 14:49 (23) 14:46 (16) 14:52 (13) 14:51 (13) 14:46 (16)

12 7 FONTANA Marco Aurelio ITA ITALY 19.09 1:43:23 +03:06
14:19 (5) 30:08 (28) 44:41 (22) 59:07 (17) 1:14:00 (16) 1:28:40 (13) 1:43:23 (12)
14:19 (5) 15:49 (55) 14:33 (9) 14:26 (4) 14:53 (16) 14:40 (7) 14:43 (11)

-

13 17 GEHBAUER Alexander AUT AUSTRIA 19.09 1:43:25 +03:08
15:06 (25) 29:30 (19) 44:07 (17) 58:39 (15) 1:13:48 (15) 1:28:40 (12) 1:43:25 (13)
15:06 (25) 14:24 (13) 14:37 (11) 14:32 (7) 15:09 (21) 14:52 (15) 14:45 (14)

[

14 15 LINDGREN Emil SWE SWEDEN 19.08 1:43:28 +03:11
14:26 (6) 28:56 (12) 43:44 (10) 58:37 (12) 1:13:45 (13) 1:28:55 (15) 1:43:28 (14)
14:26  (6) 14:30 (18) 14:48 (22) 14:53 (19) 15:08 (19) 15:10 (21) 14:33 (4)

-

15 21 YAMAMOTO Kohei JPN JAPAN 19.07 1:43:31 +03:14
14:40 (18) 29:23 (18) 44:08 (19) 59:08 (20) 1:14:00 (18) 1:28:55 (16) 1:43:31 (15)
14:40 (18) 14:43 (23) 14:45 (16) 15:00 (23) 14:52 (13) 14:55 (16) 14:36 (6)

-

16 31 KONWA Marek POL POLAND 19 1:43:53 +03:36
14:28 (11) 28:57 (13) 43:44 (12) 58:38 (13) 1:13:46 (14) 1:28:55 (17) 1:43:53 (16)
14:28 (11) 14:29 (16) 14:47 (19) 14:54 (20) 15:08 (19) 15:09 (19) 14:58 (24)

17 16 VOGEL Florian SUI SWITZERLAND 18.98 1:44:00 +03:43
14:32 (14) 28:49 (9) 43:19 (8) 57:58 (8) 1:13:12 (11) 1:28:50 (14) 1:44:00 (17)
14:32 (14) 14:17 (7) 14:30 (6) 14:39 (12) 15:14 (24) 15:38 (34) 15:10 (29)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go  DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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@ 2013 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS PIETERMARITZBURG
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS SOUTH AFRICA

August 31st, 2013 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°34b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank N° Name National Team Avg Time Gap
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7
18 34 MARTINEZ Miguel FRA FRANCE 18.96 1:44:07 +03:50

[

14:36 (17) 28:48 (8) 45:36 (37) 1:00:13 (28) 1:14:43 (23) 1:29:31 (18) 1:44:07 (18)
14:36 (17) 14:12 (6) 16:48 (58) 14:37 (10) 14:30 (5) 14:48 (10) 14:36 (6)

19 18 LOO Martin EST ESTONIA 18.93 1:44:17 +04:00
15:41 (40) 30:33 (37) 45:14 (33) 59:54 (22) 1:14:40 (21) 1:29:31 (19) 1:44:17 (19)
15:41 (40) 14:52 (29) 14:41 (15) 14:40 (14) 14:46 (11) 14:51 (13) 14:46 (16)

20 38 FANGER Martin SuI SWITZERLAND 18.9 1:44:27 +04:10
14:54 (22) 29:30 (20) 44:07 (16) 59:07 (16) 1:14:13 (19) 1:29:32 (20) 1:44:27 (20)
14:54 (22) 14:36 (19) 14:37 (11) 15:00 (23) 15:06 (18) 15:19 (23) 14:55 (20)

21 25 MARKT Karl AUT AUSTRIA 18.8 1:44:59 +04:42
15:26 (33) 30:14 (30) 45:07 (27) 59:54 (23) 1:14:43 (22) 1:29:46 (21) 1:44:59 (21)
15:26 (33) 14:48 (25) 14:53 (29) 14:47 (17) 14:49 (12) 15:03 (17) 15:13 (31)

22 39 GUJAN Martin SUI SWITZERLAND 18.75 1:45:16 +04:59
15:31 (37) 29:56 (24) 44:33 (21) 59:08 (18) 1:14:00 (17) 1:30:25 (23) 1:45:16 (22)
15:31 (37) 14:25 (14) 14:37 (11) 14:35 (9) 14:52 (13) 16:25 (47) 14:51 (18)

23 40 ETTINGER Stephen USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 18.73 1:45:23 +05:06
15:16 (27) 29:56 (25) 44:43 (24) 59:38 (21) 1:15:20 (24) 1:30:28 (24) 1:45:23 (23)
15:16 (27) 14:40 (22) 14:47 (19) 14:55 (22) 15:42 (37) 15:08 (18) 14:55 (20)

24 22 MANTECON GUTIERREZ Sergio ESP SPAIN 18.71 1:45:31 +05:14
14:53 (20) 29:22 (17) 44:08 (18) 59:08 (19) 1:14:22 (20) 1:29:51 (22) 1:45:31 (24)
14:53 (20) 14:29 (16) 14:46 (17) 15:00 (23) 15:14 (24) 15:29 (32) 15:40 (36)

25 33 KABUSH Geoff CAN CANADA 18.7 1:45:34 +05:17
14:53 (19) 29:47 (22) 44:42 (23) 59:56 (25) 1:15:21 (26) 1:30:39 (25) 1:45:34 (25)
14:53 (19) 14:54 (31) 14:55 (30) 15:14 (35) 15:25 (33) 15:18 (22) 14:55 (20)

-

26 30 LAMI Michal SVK SLOVAKIA 18.7 1:45:34 +05:17
15:17 (32) 30:17 (31) 45:09 (30) 1:00:20 (31) 1:15:38 (30) 1:30:58 (29) 1:45:34 (26)
15:17 (32) 15:00 (36) 14:52 (28) 15:11 (32) 15:18 (29) 15:20 (27) 14:36 (6)

27 62 IVANOV Timofei RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 18.69 1:45:38  +05:21
15:16 (28) 30:21 (33) 45:12 (31) 1:00:21 (32) 1:15:39 (31) 1:30:58 (30) 1:45:38 (27)
15:16 (28) 15:05 (39) 14:51 (25) 15:09 (30) 15:18 (29) 15:19 (23) 14:40 (9)

28 28 VAN HOOVELS Kevin BEL BELGIUM 18.61 1:46:04 +05:47
15:15 (26) 30:07 (26) 45:08 (28) 1:00:20 (30) 1:15:37 (29) 1:30:59 (31) 1:46:04 (28)
15:15 (26) 14:52 (29) 15:01 (37) 15:12 (33) 15:17 (28) 15:22 (28) 15:05 (27)

29 35 TIBERI Andrea ITA ITALY 18.6 1:46:08 +05:51
15:17 (31) 29:56 (23) 44:53 (25) 59:56 (26) 1:15:20 (25) 1:30:39 (26) 1:46:08 (29)
15:17 (31) 14:39 (20) 14:57 (31) 15:03 (27) 15:24 (32) 15:19 (23) 15:29 (34)

30 29 HOCHENWARTER Uwe AUT AUSTRIA 18.56 1:46:21 +06:04
15:16 (29) 30:07 (27) 45:07 (26) 1:00:13 (27) 1:15:32 (27) 1:30:57 (28) 1:46:21 (30)
15:16 (29) 14:51 (28) 15:00 (33) 15:06 (28) 15:19 (31) 15:25 (30) 15:24 (33)

31 42 PARTI Andras HUN HUNGARY 18.55 1:46:25 +06:08
15:26 (34) 30:21 (32) 45:12 (32) 1:00:20 (29) 1:15:32 (28) 1:30:51 (27) 1:46:25 (31)
15:26 (34) 14:55 (32) 14:51 (25) 15:08 (29) 15:12 (22) 15:19 (23) 15:34 (35)

32 46 WELLS Todd USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 18.52 1:46:34 +06:17
16:31 (60) 31:34 (51) 46:20 (43) 1:01:29 (40) 1:16:45 (40) 1:31:35 (33) 1:46:34 (32)
16:31 (60) 15:03 (38) 14:46 (17) 15:09 (30) 15:16 (27) 14:50 (11) 14:59 (25)

33 37 ZANDSTRA Derek CAN CANADA 18.5 1:46:42 +06:25
16:14 (53) 31:10 (46) 46:10 (41) 1:01:00 (38) 1:16:13 (35) 1:31:35 (32) 1:46:42 (33)
16:14 (53) 14:56 (35) 15:00 (33) 14:50 (18) 15:13 (23) 15:22 (28) 15:07 (28)

34 44 GAGNE Raphael CAN CANADA 18.48 1:46:49 +06:32
15:46 (42) 30:33 (38) 45:35 (34) 1:00:36 (34) 1:16:13 (34) 1:31:38 (34) 1:46:49 (34)
15:46 (42) 14:47 (24) 15:02 (39) 15:01 (26) 15:37 (35) 15:25 (30) 15:11 (30)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go  DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
31.08.2013 - 17:05 > 75 started www.uci.ch Page 2/5

N = VT Timing and Results provided by
> 95 BHusquarna @ o EME‘ SHIMANO [T

_ treasury

Oepartmant
Treasury
PROVINCE OF KWAZULU-NATAL

pror——— TISSOT

BWISE WATENES BINEE 1B

v s e s Aparss)



PIETER4 ;
MARITZ
BURG 4

SOUTH AFRICA

@ 2013 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS PIETERMARITZBURG
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS SOUTH AFRICA

August 31st, 2013 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°34b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank N° Name National Team Avg Time Gap
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7
35 53 KURSCHAT Wolfram GER GERMANY 18.38 1:47:25 +07:08

16:13 (50) 31:08 (42) 46:09 (40) 1:01:29 (39) 1:16:44 (38) 1:32:23 (38) 1:47:25 (35)
16:13 (50) 14:55 (32) 15:01 (37) 15:20 (37) 15:15 (26) 15:39 (35) 15:02 (26)

36 50 JUHASZ Zsolt HUN HUNGARY 18.35 1:47:35 +07:18
15:40 (39) 30:30 (36) 45:39 (38) 1:01:00 (36) 1:16:33 (36) 1:32:17 (36) 1:47:35 (36)
15:40 (39) 14:50 (26) 15:09 (40) 15:21 (39) 15:33 (34) 15:44 (36) 15:18 (32)

37 48 ROSA David Joao Serralheiro POR PORTUGAL 18.3 1:47:52 +07:35
15:40 (38) 30:35 (39) 45:35 (35) 1:00:56 (35) 1:16:33 (37) 1:32:05 (35) 1:47:52 (37)
15:40 (38) 14:55 (32) 15:00 (33) 15:21 (39) 15:37 (35) 15:32 (33) 15:47 (37)

38 43 HAIMY Shlomi ISR ISRAEL 18.24 1:48:12 +07:55
15:06 (24) 30:08 (29) 45:08 (29) 1:00:21 (33) 1:16:09 (32) 1:32:17 (37) 1:48:12 (38)
15:06 (24) 15:02 (37) 15:00 (33) 15:13 (34) 15:48 (41) 16:08 (45) 15:55 (39)

39 36 PLAXTON Max CAN CANADA 18.16 1:48:41 +08:24
15:31 (36) 30:21 (34) 45:36 (36) 1:01:00 (37) 1:16:45 (39) 1:32:38 (39) 1:48:41 (39)
15:31 (36) 14:50 (26) 15:15 (42) 15:24 (41) 15:45 (39) 15:53 (37) 16:03 (41)

40 20 AVANCINI Henrique BRA BRAZIL 18.07 1:49:15 +08:58
14:18 (4) 28:57 (14) 43:44 (11) 59:55 (24) 1:16:13 (33) 1:32:39 (40) 1:49:15 (40)
14:18 (4) 14:39 (20) 14:47 (19) 16:11 (47) 16:18 (48) 16:26 (48) 16:36 (44)

41 32 VALERIANO Rubens BRA BRAZIL 18.04 1:49:26  +09:09
16:24 (57) 31:30 (48) 46:20 (42) 1:01:38 (41) 1:17:29 (41) 1:33:24 (41) 1:49:26 (41)
16:24 (57) 15:06 (40) 14:50 (24) 15:18 (36) 15:51 (43) 15:55 (39) 16:02 (40)

42 6 MCCONNELL Daniel AUS AUSTRALIA 17.94 1:50:03 +09:46
15:16 (30) 30:51 (41) 46:48 (47) 1:02:31 (45) 1:18:14 (44) 1:34:12 (44) 1:50:03 (42)
15:16 (30) 15:35 (51) 15:57 (51) 15:43 (43) 15:43 (38) 15:58 (44) 15:51 (38)

43 72 PRIADEIN Pavel RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 17.9 1:50:18 +10:01
16:00 (45) 31:09 (45) 46:21 (44) 1:01:41 (42) 1:17:31 (42) 1:33:24 (42) 1:50:18 (43)
16:00 (45) 15:09 (41) 15:12 (41) 15:20 (37) 15:50 (42) 15:53 (37) 16:54 (49)

-

44 68 PUSCHEL Javier Eduardo CHI CHILE 17.81 1:50:51 +10:34
16:06 (47) 31:25 (47) 46:48 (46) 1:02:20 (44) 1:18:07 (43) 1:34:02 (43) 1:50:51 (44)
16:06 (47) 15:19 (45) 15:23 (44) 15:32 (42) 15:47 (40) 15:55 (39) 16:49 (47)

45 55 JETTE Cameron CAN CANADA 17.75 1:51:11 +10:54
16:10 (49) 31:33 (50) 46:49 (48) 1:02:37 (46) 1:18:39 (45) 1:34:35 (45) 1:51:11 (45)
16:10 (49) 15:23 (47) 15:16 (43) 15:48 (46) 16:02 (45) 15:56 (42) 16:36 (44)

46 45 PSCHEIDT Ricardo BRA BRAZIL 17.66 1:51:46 +11:29
15:46 (41) 31:09 (43) 46:47 (45) 1:02:59 (47) 1:19:15 (46) 1:35:10 (46) 1:51:46 (46)
15:46 (41) 15:23 (47) 15:38 (46) 16:12 (48) 16:16 (47) 15:55 (39) 16:36 (44)

47 64 GROUSTRA Renay RSA SOUTH AFRICA 17.61 1:52:04 +11:47
16:06 (46) 31:44 (52) 47:33 (51) 1:03:17 (48) 1:19:15 (47) 1:35:29 (47) 1:52:04 (47)
16:06 (46) 15:38 (52) 15:49 (47) 15:44 (44) 15:58 (44) 16:14 (46) 16:35 (43)

48 57 DE PAIVA Sherman BRA BRAZIL 17.53 1:52:36 +12:19
15:59 (44) 31:09 (44) 47:11 (49) 1:03:44 (52) 1:19:51 (49) 1:35:47 (48) 1:52:36 (48)
15:59 (44) 15:10 (42) 16:02 (53) 16:33 (52) 16:07 (46) 15:56 (42) 16:49 (47)

-

49 59 BEUKES Matthys RSA SOUTH AFRICA 17.46 1:53:02 +12:45
16:16 (54) 32:03 (55) 47:56 (53) 1:03:42 (51) 1:20:00 (50) 1:36:30 (49) 1:53:02 (49)
16:16 (54) 15:47 (54) 15:53 (49) 15:46 (45) 16:18 (48) 16:30 (49) 16:32 (42)

[

50 54 TABACCHI Mirko ITA ITALY -1LAP
16:10 (48) 31:59 (53) 47:56 (52) 1:04:12 (53) 1:20:48 (51)
16:10 (48) 15:49 (55) 15:57 (51) 16:16 (49) 16:36 (50)

51 24 NAEF Ralph SuI SWITZERLAND -1LAP
14:32 (13) 29:42 (21) 44:33 (20) 1:03:33 (49) 1:21:35 (53)
14:32 (13) 15:10 (42) 14:51 (25) 19:00 (58) 18:02 (53)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go  DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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August 31st, 2013 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°34b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Men Elite
Rank N° Name National Team Avg Time Gap
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7
52 82 MONTOYA CANTILLO Paolo Cesar  CRC COSTA RICA -1LAP

15:59 (43) 31:33 (49) 47:23 (50) 1:03:41 (50) 1:20:55 (52)
15:59 (43) 15:34 (50) 15:50 (48) 16:18 (50) 17:14 (51)

53 23 BUYS Philip RSA SOUTH AFRICA -1LAP
15:06 (23) 30:22 (35) 45:47 (39) 1:02:10 (43) 1:19:38 (48)
15:06 (23) 15:16 (44) 15:25 (45) 16:23 (51) 17:28 (52)

54 67 KNOX Max RSA SOUTH AFRICA -2LAP
16:13 (52) 32:10 (56) 48:51 (56) 1:05:34 (56)
16:13 (52) 15:57 (57) 16:41 (56) 16:43 (54)

55 77 FARIAS DIAZ Patricio Maximiliano CHI CHILE -2LAP
16:27 (58) 32:31 (58) 48:27 (54) 1:05:14 (54)
16:27 (58) 16:04 (58) 15:56 (50) 16:47 (55)

56 60 MARAIS Stuart RSA SOUTH AFRICA -2LAP
16:21 (56) 32:32 (59) 48:50 (55) 1:05:23 (55)
16:21 (56) 16:11 (59) 16:18 (54) 16:33 (52)

57 73 BRODERICK Michael USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -2LAP
16:37 (61) 33:06 (61) 49:53 (57) 1:06:41 (57)
16:37 (61) 16:29 (61) 16:47 (57) 16:48 (56)

58 79 SILVESTRI Elia ITA ITALY -2LAP
16:28 (59) 33:57 (62) 50:21 (58) 1:07:18 (58)
16:28 (59) 17:29 (66) 16:24 (55) 16:57 (57)

59 65 ESCARCEGA José Juan MEX MEXICO -3LAP
16:43 (62) 33:57 (63) 50:49 (59)
16:43 (62) 17:14 (64) 16:52 (59)

60 58 KOHNE Heinrich NAM NAMIBIA -3LAP
18:19 (67) 35:36 (66) 53:05 (60)
18:19 (67) 17:17 (65) 17:29 (60)

61 69 VAN DER PLOEG Paul AUS AUSTRALIA -4LAP
17:11 (63) 34:54 (65)
17:11 (63) 17:43 (67)

62 76 SWANEPOEL Ben Melt RSA SOUTH AFRICA -4LAP
19:04 (70) 36:15 (67)
19:04 (70) 17:11 (63)

63 66 NA Sang Hoon KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA -4LAP
17:35 (65) 34:37 (64)
17:35 (65) 17:02 (62)

64 80 BOYRAZ Omer Cumhur TUR TURKEY -4LAP
18:17 (66) 37:03 (68)
18:17 (66) 18:46 (68)

65 81 MANAVOGLU Salih TUR TURKEY -4LAP
18:53 (69) 37:46 (69)
18:53 (69) 18:53 (69)

66 78 FATYI Luthando RSA SOUTH AFRICA -4LAP
18:49 (68) 38:41 (71)
18:49 (68) 19:52 (71)

67 71 TAABE Tumisang LES LESOTHO -4LAP

19:19 (71) 38:40 (70)
19:19 (71) 19:21 (70)

68 63 MONESE Phetetso LES LESOTHO -5LAP
19:24 (72)
19:24 (72)
Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go  DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
